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March 18, 2003

Division of Corporation
Corporate Dissolution Department
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FI. 32314

Ref.: Document #P02000014941

Dear Sirs:

Hereby I am writing you according Pursuant to 607.1401; Florida Statues for
dissolve a Corporation in the State of Florida.

Due to that the Corporation US MP SERVICES CORP. with the above-
mentioned document number located at 3880 NE 6™ Avenue #106, Miami, FL 33137
will not performing any business activity any longer, the majority of the directors has
authorized and agree with set dissolution.

Therefore, please find enclosed the duly sign Articles of Dissolution,

Hoping to have proceeded according your expectations, I remain.

Sincerely,

Milagros Mendez

Enclosure.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
(zlenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

April 8, 2003

MILAGROS MENDEZ .
3880 NE 6TH AVENUE, #1086

MIAMIE, FL 33137
SUBJECT: US MP SERVICES CORPORATION
Ref. Number: PG2000014941

We have received your document for US MP SERVICES CORPORATION and
your check{s} iotaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been

filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):
Please correct vour

The current name of the entity is as referenced above.
document accordingly.
The document must state either: (1) None of the corporation's shares have bean
issued OR {2) The corporation did not commence business.

i

Our records show the articles of incorporation were file on February 2, 2002
the corporation did commenced business you should file the dissolution under
section 607.1403 of the florida statutes. Encloded in a form if you need to use it.
Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850} 245-6868.

Teresa Brown
Docurment Specialist

Letter Number: 303A00020912
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

May 86, 2003

MILAGROS MENDEZ
3880 NE 6TH AVENUE, #106
MIAME, FL 33137

SUBJECT: US MP SERVICES CORPORATION
RBei. Number: PO2000014941

We have received your document for US MP SERVICES CORPORATION and
your check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been
filed and is being returned for the following correction{s}:

You failed to make the correction(s) requesied in our previous letter.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your
document accordingly.

Our records show the arlicles of incorporation were file on February 2, 2002, i
the corporation did commenced business you should file the dissolution under
section 607.1403 of the florida statutes.

You have submitted two documents to dissolve the subject corporation. Please
choose the correct type of dissolution according to Florida Statutes and resubmit
only one document.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the
corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where
you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letier, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6868.

Teresa Brown
Document Specialist Letter Number: 303A00020812

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

SE, /6
BhgeY o N
Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Staiutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the ‘955: 5 %45, ’
following articles of dissolution: { Op @g

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: US MP SERVICES, CORPOR W TTON

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: DANY RP\‘!' 30TH, 2005

THIRD:  Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

&} Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution
was sufficient for approval.

{3 Dissolution was approved by votc of the sharcholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group
entitled to vote sepavately on the plan to dissohve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

{voting groug}

Signed this __ Z#te- day of MAY X 2003

2 fn

(By the Chairman or Vics Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)

Signature

MILAGROS MENDEZ

{Typed or printed name}

VICE-PRESIDENT
{Title)




